SENATE AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL 572

By COMMITTEE ON ENVIRONMENT AND NATURAL RESOURCES

April 5

1	In line 5 of the printed bill, delete ", wound or take or attempt to hunt, wound or take".
2	In line 9, after "ment" insert ", or at a place set forth in rules adopted by the State Fish and
3	Wildlife Commission after consultation with the State Department of Agriculture,".
4	In line 11, after "safety" insert ", animal husbandry".
5	In line 12, delete "hunt or take" and insert "kill".
6	In line 13, delete "hunt".
7	In line 14, delete "or take" and insert "kill".
8	In line 15, after the period insert "The director may impose conditions on any such authori
9	zation.".
10	